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Book List 2023/2024

Pre-Kindergarten ISBN Price

Dimensions Math A
Dimensions Math B
Dimensions Math Workbook A
Dimensions Math Workbook B
Big Book
BOB books 1
BOB Pre Reading
BOB books 2
BOB books 3
BOB books 4

9781947226005
9781947226012
9781947226142
9781947226159
9780887431456
9789810198503
545019222
439845025
0439845092
439845068

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.99
$10.19
$11.91
$11.89
$11.86
$11.87

Kindergarten ISBN Price

Spectrum Language Arts K
Plaid Phonics
Dimensions Math A
Dimensions Math B
Dimensions Math Workbook A
Dimensions Math Workbook B
Zaner Bloser Handwriting
Big Kindergarten Book
Islam for Kids: Workbook Level 1

1483812049
1428430911
9781947226029
9781947226036
9781947226166
9781947226173
9781453119273
978-0-887-43146-3
978-1913553005

$11.99
$14.88
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.99
$4.43

1st Grade ISBN Price

Spelling Workout Level A 765224801 $16.96
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Plaid Phonics Level A
Dimensions Math A
Dimensions Math B
Dimensions Math Wkbk A
Dimensions Math Wkbk B
Zaner Bloser Handwriting
6 + 1 Traits Writing
Big 1st Grade Book
Islam for Kids: Workbook Level

9781428430921
9781947226043
9781947226050
9781947226180
9781947226197
9781453119280
9781609633363
978-0887431470
978-1913553012

$12.99
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.99
$7.99
$17.59
$4.51

2nd Grade ISBN Price

Spelling Workout Level B
Plaid Phonics Level B
Dimensions Math A
Dimensions Math B
Dimensions Math Workbook A
Dimensions Math Workbook B
Zaner Bloser Handwriting
Daily 6-Trait Writing Student Practice Book
Grade 2
Big Second Grade Workbook
Stories of 20 Mighty Muslim Heroes

 076522481X
9781428430938
9781947226067
9781947226074
9781947226203
9781947226210
9781453119297
978160933370.00
9780887431487
978-1681473680
978-0645077407

$15.84
$16.94
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.99
$5.19
$7.04
$6.49
$12.99

3rd Grade ISBN Price

Spelling Workout Level C
Plaid Phonics Level C
Dimensions Math A
Dimensions Math B
Dimensions Math Workbook A
Dimensions Math Workbook B
Zaner Bloser Handwriting
Daily 6-Trait Writing Student Practice Book
Grade 3 Big Third Grade Big Book
Stories of 20 More Mighty Muslim Heroes

9780765224828
9781428430945
9781947226081
9781947226098
9781947226227
9781947226234
9781453119310
978-1609633387
9781589479265
978-0645077490

14.31
13.75
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.99
$5.19
$12.69
$12.99

4th Grade ISBN Price
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Spelling Workout Level D
Dimensions Math A
Dimensions Math B
Dimensions Math Workbook A
Dimensions Math Workbook B
Zaner Bloser Handwriting
Daily 6-Trait Writing Student Practice Book
Grade 4
Argument Driven Science
Islamic Studies:Book 1

765224836
 9781947226104
9781947226111
9781947226241
9781947226258
978-1-4531-1799-6
978160933394

978-1-68140-570-4
978-9960850955

$12.09
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.59
$5.19

$16.76
$13.95

5th Grade ISBN Price

Spelling Workout Level E
Dimensions Math Textbook 5A
Dimensions Math Workbook 5A
Dimensions Math Textbook 5B
Dimensions Math Workbook 5B
Daily 6-Trait Writing Student Practice Book
Grade 5
Zaner Bloser Handwriting 5
Argument Driven Science
Islamic Studies: Book 3

 0765224844
9781947226128
9781947226265
9781947226135
9781947226272
978160933400

736768416
978-1-68140-573-5
978-9960850955

13.34
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$5.19

$18.00
$16.76
$10.9

6th Grade ISBN Price

Dimension Math Textbook 6A
Dimension Math Workbook 6A
Dimension Math Textbook 6B
Dimension Math Workbook 6B
Daily 6-Trait Writing Student Practice Book
A Woven Truth: The Seeker's Guide to Ancient
Human History Volume 1
Treasury of Muslim Literature: The Golden
Ages 750-1250
The Giver
Journals Write-In
Journal Readers’ Notebook

9789814658225
9781947226425
9789814658232
9781947226432
978160933417

978173337809

978-1590080764
9780786271535
9780547909035
9780547909035

$22.50
$12.00
$22.50
$12.00
$5.19

$27.00

$23.70
$8.00
$9.00
$18.64
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7th Grade ISBN Price

Dimension Math Textbook 7A
Dimension Math Workbook 7A
Dimension Math Textbook 7B
Dimension Math Workbook 7B
A Woven Truth: The Seeker's Guide to Ancient
Human History Volume 1
A Woven Truth: The Seeker's Guide the Islamic
Dynasties Volume 2
Treasury of Muslim Literature: The Golden
Ages 750-1250
Brown Girl Dreaming
Twelve Angry Men (Play)
Pearson Writing Skills Book (Units 1-6)

9789814431729
9789814431743
9789814431736
9789814431750
978173337809

978733337816

978-1590080764

9780147515827
9780143104407
9781447948810

$24.00
$11.00
$24.00
$11.00
$27.00

$27.00

$23.70

$7.00
$9.00
$32.00

8th Grade ISBN Price

Dimension Math Textbook 8A
Dimension Math Workbook 8A
Dimension Math Textbook 8B
Dimension Math Workbook 8B
A Woven Truth: The Seeker's Guide to Ancient
Human History Volume 1
A Woven Truth: The Seeker's Guide to the
Islamic Dynasties Volume 2
Treasury of Muslim Literature: The Golden
Ages 750-1250
Brown Girl Dreaming
Twelve Angry Men (Play)
Pearson Writing Skills Book (Units 1-6)

9789814250627
9789814250702
9789814250634
9789814250658
978173337809

978733337816

978-1590080764

9780147515827
9780143104407
9781447948810

$24.00
$11.00
$24.00
$11.00
$27.00

$27.00
$23.70

$7.00
$9.00
$32.00

High School/Math ISBN Price

Algebra
Geometry

TBD TBD
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Algebra 2
Algebra 1 Workbook
Algebra 2 Workbook
Geometry Workbook
PreCalculus

High School/Science ISBN Price

TBD TBD TBD

High School/Social Studies ISBN Price

TBD TBD TBD

High School/Language Arts ISBN Price

The Scramble for Africa (Novel)
Their Eyes Were Watching God
Othello (Drama)

9780380719990
9780061120060
9780743477550

$17.00
$12.00
$6.00

Arabic /Quran Grades K-3 ISBN Price

Arabic without tears book 1
Al-Qaidah An-Noraniah
Tajweed Quran Juz Amma

978-0954750961
B0087B63J6
9933423193

10.72
9.95
4.99

Grades 4-8 Beginners
Quran

ISBN Price

Al-Qaidah An-Noraniah
Tajweed Quran Juz Amma

B0087B63J6
9933423193

9.95
4.99
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A Student’s Guide to Juz Amma 9781933269184 19.99

Grades 4-8 Beginners
Arabic

ISBN Price

Arabic without tears book 1
Arabic Without Tears Book 2

978-0954750961
978-0955633409

10.72
21.49

Grades 4-8 Intermediate
Quran

ISBN Price

Tajweed Quran
A Student’s Guide to Juz Amma

978-9933900298
9781933269184

28.91
19.99

Grades 4-8 Intermediate
Arabic

ISBN Price

Madinah Arabic Reader 1 9788178984667 10.00

Grades 4-8 Advanced
Quran

ISBN Price

Tajweed Quran
A Student’s Guide to Juz Amma

978-9933900298
9781933269184

28.91
19.99

Grades 4-8 Advanced
Arabic

ISBN Price

Madinah Arabic Reader 2 978817898474 10.00

Highschool Quran ISBN Price

Tajweed Quran 978-9933900298 28.91

High School Beginners ISBN Price
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Arabic

Alif Baa: An Introduction to Arabic
Letters and Sounds

9781589016323 52.61

High School Intermediate
Arabic

ISBN Price

Madina Arabic Series Book 1 and
2

9788178984667
978-1872531519

12.00
10.00


